The Honeywell ACS PRO controller provides
intelligent, flexible, and scalable solutions
beyond access control
The ACS PRO system enables users to securely manage their system in conjunction
with the dedicated access control software IQ-MultiAccess. The ACS PRO
controller gives you all the benefits of traditional access control, such as helping
secure doors, manage employee access and manage sites remotely.
With the introduction of the secure IB2 connection on the expansion RS-485

HBA-SEC-ACSPRO-IOMODEXP-DS-UK-EN-05-2025
© 2025 Honeywell International Inc.
TABLE 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Solution Description
ACS3002E-MPS ACS PRO - 2-door basic model, controller and metal enclosure, PSU, no external busses
ACS3004V-MPS ACS-4-door controller and metal enclosure, PSU, VdS/EN60839-11-1/2 compliant
Extension Licenses Description
ACS-LIC2D License for ACS4C3-2/ACS3002E-MPS, upgrading to full 4-door controller
ACS-LIC4D License for ACS4C3-2/ACS3004E-MPS, allowing the controller to manage 4 extra doors
ACS-LICOW License for ACS4C3-2/ACS3002E-MPS/ACS3004E-MPS to allow one OSDP or Wiegand reader
Note: 10 Licenses allows unlimited OSDP/Wiegand readers on ACS PRO controller
Accessories Description
ACS4C3-2 ACS PRO - 2-door controller, in plastic bracket, extendable
ACS4C3 ACS-4-door controller, in plastic bracket, for VdS/EN60839-11-1/2 compliant systems (FW1.18+)
MPA2ENCME Metal wall mount enclosure + PSU for ACS4C3-2 2-door controller and IB2 expansion modules
MPACSENCM2U Metal enclosure 19-inch rack mount + PSU for ACS4C3-2 door controller
ACS4ENCMV Metal wall mount enclosure + PSU for ACS4C3 4-door controller for VdS compliance